
L47
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.11.2024 do: 01.11.2024

 Warszawa 16.10.2024

Strona 1

m suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2841 Sulejówek Łomżyńska 01 0 0

2842 Sulejówek Partyzantów 01 326 326

2843 Sulejówek Łukasińskiego 01 230 556

2838 Sulejówek Dąbrowskiego 01 382 938

2837 Sulejówek Szekspira 01 144 1082

2836 Sulejówek Wyspiańskiego 01 474 1556

2845 Sulejówek Głowackiego 02 385 1941

2435 Sulejówek PKP Sulejówek Miłosna 02 362 2303

2831 Sulejówek Kopernika 02 595 2898

2832 Sulejówek Wilsona 04 301 3199

2835 Sulejówek Polna 02 244 3443

2461 Sulejówek Bydgoska 02 393 3836

2462 Sulejówek Warecka 01 616 4452

2463 Sulejówek Cicha 01 339 4791

2464 Sulejówek Zelwerowicza 01 406 5197

2436 Sulejówek Sulejówek Miłosna-Pomnik 02 420 2723
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L47
Sobota i Święto
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 01.11.2024 do: 01.11.2024

 Warszawa 16.10.2024

Strona 1

m suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2436 Sulejówek Sulejówek Miłosna-Pomnik 02 0 0

2831 Sulejówek Kopernika 02 366 366

2832 Sulejówek Wilsona 04 301 667

2835 Sulejówek Polna 02 244 911

2461 Sulejówek Bydgoska 02 393 1304

2462 Sulejówek Warecka 01 616 1920

2463 Sulejówek Cicha 01 339 2259

2464 Sulejówek Zelwerowicza 01 406 2665

2435 Sulejówek PKP Sulejówek Miłosna 01 689 3354

2844 Sulejówek Krótka 01 331 3685

2836 Sulejówek Wyspiańskiego 02 490 4175

2837 Sulejówek Szekspira 02 500 4675

2838 Sulejówek Dąbrowskiego 02 294 4969

2839 Sulejówek Tramwajowa 02 425 5394

2840 Sulejówek Długa 01 313 5707

2841 Sulejówek Łomżyńska 01 312 3077
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